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

Enterprise 2 bedroom 1 bath house, at 207
NW 3rd. St., Enterprise, Rent $575, security
deposit $575. Sorry, no pets.

Enterprise Very nice, 1 bedroom 1 bath duplex
with great views. Very low utilities. Lawn care
is included. 2 extra rooms to use for storage
and/or office space. Rent $700 per month, 
security deposit $700 per month.

 

-  
 

 

 
 

 

- -  
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Care Coordination 
Team Member

A forward moving, fast paced clinic is 
looking for a highly motivated person 

to join their team. 

Requirements:
•Excellent written and oral skills

• Competent with computers and other 
office equipment.

• Medical background is a plus, 
but not a requirement.

• Open to learning new skills
• Should be energetic, people oriented,

able to multi-task and take initiative, 
organized and excited about helping 

others with their healthcare.
• Be able to work a flexible schedule.

Clinic is open 7 am to 7 pm 
Monday through Friday and 
Saturday from 9 am to 1 pm. 

Rate of Pay: $12 to $13 an hour, 
depending on experience. 

Closing date:  2/20/15

Bring resumes to Winding Waters Clinic
or email to jessie@windingwatersclinic.org

603 Medical Parkway, 
Enterprise, OR 97828

WE WANT YOU!
Reporter :

The Wallowa County Chieftain, 
an aggressive weekly in th e incredibly scenic

northeastern corner of Oregon, has an opening
for an experienced reporter equally at home 

covering hard news, sports and writing features
and service pieces. Everyone on our four-person 
editorial staff reports, takes photos, breaks stories

to the Web, and interacts with our followers on
Facebook. Wallowa County offers exceptional
outdoor recreational op  portunities and boasts 

a thriving arts community, cattle ranches, farms, 
a major tourism industry and traditional 

small-town life where there are no traffic lights. 
This is a rare opportunity to grow with a family
newspaper company that believes in the value of

community journalism. 

Send cover letter, resume and five clips to 
East Oregonian Publishing Co., PO Box 2048, 
Salem, OR  97308-2048, by fax to 503-371-2935

or e-mail hr@eomediagroup.com.

BY FAR
CENTRAL

OREGON�S 

LARGEST
GUN &
KNIFE
SHOW 
February

21st & 22nd
Sat. 9-5
Sun 9-3
Adm. $6

Deschutes
County Expo

Center
Redmond,

Oregon
Info.

(503)363-9564
wesknodel

gunshows.com

JD 770A, Powershift, 14' mb, good shape
$29,500

Lostine River, 64443 Lostine River Rd. 2 BD. 2 BA
Rent $1100. Lease req. Cabin like setting with
river frontage.  

Wallowa, 702 Madison. 3 BD. 2 BA. Newer home.
Rent $750. Dep. $750

Wallowa, 203 S. Alder. 2 BD. 1 BA. Rent $625.
Dep. $625.

Enterprise 302 NW 3rd. 3 BD. 1 ¼ BA. Bas. 
Rent $750. Dep. $750.

Commercial spaces to lease– 
Many different sizes in Enterprise/Joseph. 

Call for details.

RENTALS
See Current Rentals at 

www.wallowamountainproperties.com

Equal Housing Opportunity *All are non-smoking units
CONTACT: 

Rhonda Fleenor, Property Manager/Broker   
309 S. River St.  Ste. D   Enterprise, OR  97828

Phone: 541-426-5388  • 541-426-3026 
Email: rfleenor@eoni.com  

VOLUNTEER ORIENTATION – WHAT YOU
NEED TO KNOW AS A WCHS VOLUNTEER!

Wednesday, Feb 25, 2015 7 pm
WCHS Information Center 104 N. River Street, Enterprise

Learn how you can help!
FREE REFRESHMENTS! FREE ADMISSION!

www.wallowacountyhumanesociety.org Grande Ronde Hospital
In La Grande, OR is seeking a

Cashier
Previous healthcare cashiering or

billing experience required.
For more information, 

including job requirements, 
please visit us on the web at

www.grh.org 
EOE


